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2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



MPO 23 / CMPO
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

Grant

52610

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24316

HDP-380()--3C-52

I 380: N of Co Rd F12/120th St to S of US 30
including Wright Brothers Interchange

Grade and Pave, Bridge Replacement, Traffic Signs

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$128,881,000
$103,104,800

$119,000
$107,100

$129,000,000
$103,211,900

DOT Note: 2023-2024 Rural Surface Transportation Grant Award


