2	122	เวก	ハつハ

2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program

MPO 23 / CMPO

DOT Note: 2023-2024 Rural Surface Transportation Grant Award

Project ID	Project Number	Approval Level	2024	2025	2026	2027	Totals		
Sponsor	onsor Location							Letting Date	
STIP ID	Work Codes								
Grant									
52610	HDP-380()3C-52	Submitted	Total	\$128,881,000		\$119,000		\$129,000,000	
Iowa Department of	I 380: N of Co Rd F12/120th St to S of US 30	Federal Aid	Federal Aid	\$103,104,800		\$107,100		\$103,211,900	
Transportation	including Wright Brothers Interchange		Regional						
24316	Grade and Pave, Bridge Replacement, Traffic Signs								
			Swap						